
Endeavour Learning Schools Alliance  
Half Term 5 Meeting Schedule 
   

   
 

 

Day Date Meeting Time  Venue 

Wednesday 20-Apr Drama 2.15pm-4pm Burscough Priory Academy 

Wednesday 20-Apr Computing & ICT 2.15pm-4pm Tarleton Academy 

Wednesday 20-Apr STEAM Reading 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Friday 22-Apr ECT/ITT  8.30am-10am UpHolland High School 

Monday 25-Apr Able & Ambitious 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Tuesday 26-Apr Research Group 3.30pm-4.30pm Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 27-Apr PSHE 2.15pm-4pm Lostock Hall Academy 

Wednesday 27-Apr Digital Learning 3.30pm-4.30pm Ormskirk School 

Wednesday 04-May CEIAG 8.30am-10.30am Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 04-May Art 2.15pm-4pm Lostock Hall Academy 

Wednesday  04-May Music 2.15pm-4pm Our Lady Queen of Peace 

Friday 06-May SEND 8.30am-10.30am Burscough Priory Academy 

Monday 09-May CPD 8.15am - 10.15am Wellfield Academy 

Monday 09-May Reading & Vocabulary 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Monday 16-May Curriculum 2-4pm Penwortham Priory Academy 

Wednesday 18-May Safeguarding, Behaviour & Attendance 8.30am-10.30am Wellfield Academy 

Friday 20-May Executive 11am-2pm Wrightington Hotel 

 

Key: 

Executive Group Meetings  

Subject Network Meetings 

Bookable Courses 

CPD Sub Group Meetings 

 

Please contact pdo@endeavourlearning.org for any further information 

 

Embrace Teaching School Hub Upcoming Events    

        

Day Date Event Time Venue Cost 

Tuesday 24-May Maths Senior Leader Briefing 8-9am Online Free 
Monday 20-Jun MFL Conference (NCELP) 9-3pm Leyland Golf Club £35 

Monday 04-Jul RQT Conference 9-3pm Leyland Golf Club Free 

Tuesday 12-Jul STEM Senior Leader Briefing 8-9am Online Free 

 

Please contact c.lee@theviewtrust.org for any further information or for booking links. 
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